
BURGERSBURGERS

SIDESSIDES

double patty, double cheese  8.50 double patty, double cheese  8.50   
triple patty, triple cheese  11.75 triple patty, triple cheese  11.75 

ORIGINAL SMASHEDORIGINAL SMASHED
¼ lb all-beef patty, choice of cheese,  ¼ lb all-beef patty, choice of cheese,  
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, house sauce,  lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, house sauce,  
toasted bun  5.50 toasted bun  5.50 

BACON CHEDDARBACON CHEDDAR
¼ lb all-beef patty, bacon, cheddar, ¼ lb all-beef patty, bacon, cheddar, 
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, house sauce, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, house sauce, 
toasted bun  6.50 toasted bun  6.50 

LOADED NACHO FRIESLOADED NACHO FRIES
hand-cut fries, chili, salsa, cheddar cheese sauce, hand-cut fries, chili, salsa, cheddar cheese sauce, 
sour cream, scallions, jalapeños  5.50sour cream, scallions, jalapeños  5.50

FRESH CUT FRIESFRESH CUT FRIES
tossed in Burger Joint spice  3.25tossed in Burger Joint spice  3.25

HOUSEMADE CHILIHOUSEMADE CHILI
ground beef, scallions, sour cream,  ground beef, scallions, sour cream,  
jalapeño, crackers  3.50jalapeño, crackers  3.50

MUSHROOM ONION SWISSMUSHROOM ONION SWISS
¼ lb all-beef patty, sautéed mushrooms & onions, ¼ lb all-beef patty, sautéed mushrooms & onions, 
swiss, house sauce, toasted bun  5.75swiss, house sauce, toasted bun  5.75

CHILI CHEESECHILI CHEESE
¼ lb all beef patty, housemade chili, jalapeños, ¼ lb all beef patty, housemade chili, jalapeños, 
cheddar cheese sauce, onion ring topper,  cheddar cheese sauce, onion ring topper,  
toasted bun  6.50 toasted bun  6.50 

add fresh cut fries and 20-ounce drink  4 add fresh cut fries and 20-ounce drink  4 
or 32-ounce drink   5or 32-ounce drink   5

MAKE IT A COMBOMAKE IT A COMBO

to any burger  3.25to any burger  3.25
ADD A PATTYADD A PATTY
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BBQBBQ
¼ lb all-beef patty, bacon, smoked bbq sauce, ¼ lb all-beef patty, bacon, smoked bbq sauce, 
mustard, pickles, creamy coleslaw, american, mustard, pickles, creamy coleslaw, american, 
toasted bun  6.25toasted bun  6.25



TRADITIONALTRADITIONAL

EYE OPENEREYE OPENER

PIPIÑÑA COLADAA COLADA

PEANUT BUTTER BROWNIEPEANUT BUTTER BROWNIE

chocolate, vanilla, strawberry or banana, chocolate, vanilla, strawberry or banana, 
whipped topping, cherry   5.25whipped topping, cherry   5.25

caramel, espresso, cinnamon,  caramel, espresso, cinnamon,  
whipped topping, cherry   5.95whipped topping, cherry   5.95

pineapple, coconut, whipped topping, cherry   5.95pineapple, coconut, whipped topping, cherry   5.95

chocolate sauce, whipped topping, cherry   5.95chocolate sauce, whipped topping, cherry   5.95

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES

MILKSHAKESMILKSHAKES

KANSAS CITY BBQ DOGKANSAS CITY BBQ DOG

SPICY CHICKENSPICY CHICKEN

CLASSIC CHILI DOGCLASSIC CHILI DOG
all-beef frankfurter, tobacco onions, chili, all-beef frankfurter, tobacco onions, chili, 
stone ground mustard, toasted bun  5.25 stone ground mustard, toasted bun  5.25   

FRIED CHICKENFRIED CHICKEN

CHICKEN CORDON BLEUCHICKEN CORDON BLEU

BBQ CHICKENBBQ CHICKEN

hand-breaded chicken thigh, bacon, house sauce,  hand-breaded chicken thigh, bacon, house sauce,  
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, toasted bun  5.50lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, toasted bun  5.50

hand-breaded chicken thigh, shaved ham, bacon,  hand-breaded chicken thigh, shaved ham, bacon,  
swiss, stone ground mustard, toasted bun  6swiss, stone ground mustard, toasted bun  6

hand-breaded chicken thigh, housemade bbq sauce, hand-breaded chicken thigh, housemade bbq sauce, 
bacon, cheddar, toasted bun  6bacon, cheddar, toasted bun  6

all-beef frankfurter, housemade bbq sauce, all-beef frankfurter, housemade bbq sauce, 
creamy coleslaw, toasted bun  5.25creamy coleslaw, toasted bun  5.25

hand-breaded chicken thigh, cayenne hot sauce, hand-breaded chicken thigh, cayenne hot sauce, 
creamy coleslaw, pickles, toasted bun  5.50creamy coleslaw, pickles, toasted bun  5.50


